Domoschool 2024 : classement garcons

Rang Temps
1 00:15:41
2 00:17:00
3 00:17:40
4 00:17:40
5 00:18:09
6 00:19:09
7 00:20:33
8 00:20:50
9 00:20:52
10 00:20:55
11 00:21:15
12 00:23:06
13 00:25:46

Dossard Nom et prénom

28
19
50
45
15
14
33
40
26
38
21
41
11

HANSER Killian
FROIDEVAUX llyas
FRELECHOZ Alexandre
DESBOEUFS Anthony
CUENAT Jordan
KENZAOUI Mohammed
PICARD Ludovic
STRECKEISEN Patrick
PETIGNAT Thomas
CHEVRE Noé
BOTTINELLI Elias
TURBERG Bastien
BALLERSTEDT Rayan

Classe
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Départ
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